
Parent Communication Overview 2023/24
Senior School



Who to contact if you have a question
Please follow the steps below

Please contact the House Tutor in the first 
instance.

House Tutor

Matthew Aston
Head of Junior School

Maston@haileyburyalmaty.k
z 

Assistant Head of Junior 
School
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Radha Pandya
Deputy Head

Rpandya@haileyburyalmaty.kz 

Simon Mills
Headmaster

Smills@haileyburyalmaty.kz 

Darshak Pandya
Deputy Head Pastoral

Dpandya@haileyburyalmaty.kz 

Andrea Angus
Deputy Head Academic 

Aangus@haileyburyalmaty.kz 

Pastoral Heads 
of House

Academic 
Teachers/

Heads of Faculty
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House Tutors

Attlee Bartle Frere

Edmonstone Kipling

Year 
group 

House 
Tutor 
Code 

House Tutor 
Name Email 

Y7 JSW Joshua 
Swarbrick Jswarbrick@haileyburyalmaty.kz 

Y8&9 
PDN Patrick Donovan Pdonovan@haileyburyalmaty.kz 

RDO Richard Dook Rdook@haileyburyalmaty.kz 

Y10&11 
EFA Emma Farrelly Efarrelly@haileburyalmaty.kz 

PBO Paul Boothroyd Pbootthroyd@haileyburyalmaty.kz 

Y12&13 
KWO Katrina Wolf Kwolf@haileyburyalmaty.kz

AWA Andrew Watson Awatson@haileyburyalmaty.kz 

Year 
group 

House 
Tutor 
Code 

House Tutor 
Name Email 

Y7 AIK Aigerim 
Kaziyeva Akaziyeva@haileyburyalmaty.kz 

Y8&9 
JOI Joseph Isaac Jisaac@haileyburyalmaty.kz 

 
CGO

Clement 
Goethals Cgoethals@haileyburyalmaty.kz 

Y10&11 
ANO Alexander 

Nodes Anodes@haileyburyalmaty.kz 

ESM Eric Smith Esmith@haileyburyalmaty.kz

Y12&13 
MNO Marianna Nott Mnott@haileyburyalmaty.kz

RMO Robert Moody Rmoody@haileyburyalmaty.kz 

Year 
group 

House 
Tutor 
Code 

House Tutor 
Name Email 

Y7 EKI Elizabeth Kirton Ekirton@haileyburyalmaty.kz 

Y8&9 
AIA Aigerim 

Abdyrgaliyeva
Aabdyrgaliyeva@haileyburyalmaty.k
z 

LTA Lata Tait Ltait@haileyburyalmaty.kz

Y10&11 
ASA Alexander 

Sasirapipat Asasirapipat@haileyburyalmaty.kz 

MBU Martin Burgess Mburgess@haileyburyalmaty.kz 

Y12&13 
LWI Lucinda 

Wilkinson Lwilkinson@haileyburyalmaty.kz 

JPH James Phillips Jphillips@haileyburyalmaty.kz 

Year 
group 

House 
Tutor 
Code 

House Tutor 
Name Email

Y7 BMO Benjamin 
Johnson- Morris Bjohnsonmorris@haileyburyalmaty.kz

Y8&9 
JLA Jonathan 

Lawrence Jlawrence@haileyburyalmaty.kz 

NFR Neil French Nfrench@haileyburyalmaty.kz 

Y10&11 

NWA Neil Walkden Nwalkden@haileyburyalmaty.kz 

JMU
Julie 
Mulchinock Jmulchinock@haileyburyalmaty.kz 

Y12&13 
AMU Ana Isabel 

Munoz Lopera Amunozlopera@haileyburyalmaty.kz 

SST Steve 
Stockermans Sstockermans@haileyburyalmaty.kz 
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Senior Leadership TeamHeads of House

Head of Attlee House Head of Bartle Frere House 
Caitlin Harrison Sophie Lightowlers 
Charrison@haileyburyalmaty.kz Slightowlers@haileyburyalmaty.kz

Head of Edmonstone House Head of Kipling House 
Henry Wilkinson Joshua Liversidge 
Hwilkinson@haileyburyalmaty.kz Jliversidge@haileyburyalmaty.kz 

Headmaster Deputy Head
Simon Mills Radha Pandya
Smills@haileyburyalmaty.kz Rpandya@haileyburyalmaty.kz 

Deputy Head Pastoral Deputy Head Academic 
Darshak Pandya  Andrea Angus
Dpandya@haileyburyalmaty.kz  Aangus@haileyburyalmaty.kz 

Bursar
Svetlana Kim
Skim@haileyburyalmaty.kz 

Head of Sixth Form
Janice Williams
Jwilliams@haileyburyalmaty.kz
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Key Contacts
Department Name email

Reception reception@haileyburyalmaty.kz  

IT Alexandr 
Larionov itsupport@haileyburyalmaty.kz  

Medical

Gulshara 
Moldakhmetova 
(Doctor)

Gmoldakhmetova@haileyburyalmaty.kz  

Natalya 
Bikbulatova 
(Nurse) 

Nbikbulatova@haileyburyalmaty.kz   

Data Manager/ 
Examinations 
Officer 

Gaukhar 
Issatayeva Gissatayeva@haileyburyalmaty.kz 

Senior School 
Academic 
Officer 

Shynar 
Sadykova Ssadykova@haileyburyalmaty.kz 

Finance Zhazira 
Nurlybekova Accounts@haileyburyalmaty.kz 

CCA 
Coordinator

Akmaral 
Aliaskarova Aaliaskarova@haileyburyalmaty.kz 

Administrative 
support officer 
(Attendance)

Aliya 
Bedelbayeva Abedelbayeva@haileyburyalmaty.kz 
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Key events for Parents 
during the year:

Please use the QR code to see the 2023-24 
Term Dates:

Knowledge Day – August 24, 2023

HPA and HoHs Evening – September 19, 2023

New Parents’ Welcome Event – September 19, 2023

HPA House Events - October 7, 2023

Parents’ Day – October 18, 2023 

Speech Day – June 21, 2024



+7 (727) 355 01 00
112, Al-Farabi Ave.
www.haileybury.kz

Educating future leaders

Haileybury is committed to safeguarding and promoting the welfare of children and young people and expects all staff 
and those connected to the schools to share this commitment.


